Hall of the House of Representatives

84th General Assembly - Regular Session, 2003 Amendment Form

Subtitle of House Bill No. 2710

Amendment No. 1 to House Bill No. 2710.

Amend House Bill No. 2710 as originally introduced:

Page 1, line 26, delete "<u>from school</u>," and substitute "<u>from school or school</u> <u>related activities</u>,"

AND

Page 2, line 15, delete "<u>and willfully</u> " and substitute "<u>with malicious</u> <u>intent</u>"

AND

Page 2, line 17, delete "<u>Subsections (b), (c), and (d)</u>" and substitute "<u>Subsections (a), (b), and (c)</u>"



The Amendment was read By: Representative Green KAS/RR - 032720030825 TWO338